DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
BOWESFIELD INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BOWESFIELD PROPERTIES LIMITED
BOWESFIELD PROPERTIES LIMITED
BOWESFIELD RESIDENTIAL LIMITED
BOWESFIELD RESIDENTIAL LIMITED
BOWES-LION LIMITED

BOWLERS RIDING SCHOOL LIMITED
BOWLINE BIGHT LIMITED

BOWLINE BIGHT LIMITED

BOWLING PHARMACY LIMITED

THE BOW LOCKS PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED
BOWMAKER SHARPE LIMITED

BOWMAN INDUSTRIAL CONTROL SYSTEMS
LIMITED

BOWMAN INGREDIENTS LIMITED

BOWMAN INGREDIENTS LIMITED

BOWMAN MEDICAL LIMITED

BOWMANS MILLING LIMITED

THE BOWMEN OF PENDLE AND SAMLESBURY
LIMITED

BOWMITE ELECTRICAL MECHANICAL LIMITED
BOWMITE SERVICES LIMITED

BOWOOD ELECTRONICS LIMITED

BOW PROJECTS LIMITED

BOWRING TRANSPORT LIMITED
BOWSTONE LEISURE & BUILDING LIMITED
BOW STREET INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BOWTHORPE EMP LIMITED

BOW-WOW LAND LIMITED

BOXERS WOOD LIMITED

BOX ESTATES LIMITED

BOXGATE ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BOXGROVE SERVICES LIMITED

BOX PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

BOX RED LIMITED

BOX360 LIMITED

BOX360 LIMITED

BOX TV (S&L) LIMITED

BOYCES ELECTRICS (COV) LIMITED
BOYD PLUMBING & HEATING LTD

BOYD WATERS ASSOCIATES LIMITED
BOY GENIUS LIMITED

BOZEAT METALWORK SERVICES LIMITED
B. P. ARDEN LIMITED

B. P. ARDEN LIMITED

B.PAYNE & SON LIMITED

BPC GROUP LIMITED

BPC INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BPE LIMITED

B PEEL SERVICES LIMITED

BPE ENGINEERING LIMITED

BPEF SERVICES LIMITED

BPE 112 LIMITED

BPI NORGE LTD

BPI NORGE LTD

BP INVESTMENTS LIMITED

02268772
02032032
02032032
03438688
03438688
02127202
05741922
05341709
05341709
04514282
04676381
03836334
05573150

02588729
02588729
05608753
03749462
06288357

03566192
05316956
04036394
05672541
01212048
03021841
01070478
02266375
04837723
05710978
02122625
04606155
04150362
01994829
03700587
05102715
05102715
04279801
04711556
06402021
06070986
05542274
06204999
06013265
06013265
00739540
05386418
00848162
05183911
06340057
03037727
06399997
04036399
06446750
06446750
02551931

04/02/2009
07/02/2009
04/02/2009
07/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
03/702/2009
03/02/2009
10/02/2009
06/02/2009
07/02/2009
06/02/2009

09/702/2009
09/702/2009
06/02/2009
09/02/2009
05/702/2009

10/02/2009
06/02/2009
07/02/2009
05/02/2009
10/02/2009
07/02/2009
07/02/2009
10/02/2009
07/02/2009
06/02/2009
05/702/2009
07/02/2009
05/02/2009
10/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
04/02/2009
07/02/2009
05/702/2009
06/02/2009
09/702/2009
08/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
10/02/2009
04/02/2009
10/02/2009
07/02/2009
06/02/2009
0470272009
04/02/2009
05/702/2009
09702/2009
09/702/2009
07/02/2009

B P M ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
B.P.M. INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

B P N SERVICES LIMITED

B P ROLLS LIMITED

BP ROLLS GROUP LIMITED

BP ROLLS (NEWPORT) LIMITED

BP ROLLS SIGNS & GRAPHICS LIMITED
B.P. ROLLS (SOUTHAMPTON) LIMITED

B P R PRINT FINISHERS LIMITED

BPS (BULK POWDER SOLUTIONS) LIMITED
BPT (SOUTHERN) LIMITED

B PULLAN (EQUESTRIAN AGENT) LIMITED
B PULLAN (EQUESTRIAN AGENT) LIMITED
BQ FILMS LIMITED

BRABCO 419 LIMITED

BRACEBRIDGE ENGINEERING LIMITED
BRACEFILL LIMITED

BRACE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
BRACKBOURNE LIMITED

BRACKBOURNE LIMITED

BRACKBOURNE LIMITED

BRACKBOURNE LIMITED

BRACKE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BRACKENBURY MANOR (HISTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BRACKENDALE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BRACKEN MEAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BRACKEN MEAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BRACKEN PARK MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(ELVETHAM HEATH) LIMITED

BRACKLEE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

BRACKLEY MEWS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BRACKLEY OFFICE SERVICES LIMITED

BRACKNELL ESTATES LTD

BRACKNELL ESTATES (NO 2) LIMITED

BRACKNELL TYRE AND BATTERY LIMITED

BRACTON LIMITED

BRADBURIAN DEVELOPMENTS (2003) LIMITED

BRADBURN LIMITED

BRADBURY PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD

BRADCARE LIMITED

BRADCO LIMITED

BRADCREST LIMITED

BRADER COMMUNICATIONS, LIMITED

BRADFERN LIMITED

BRADFIELD NO.8 LIMITED

BRADFIELD NO.4 LIMITED

BRADFIELD NO.9 LIMITED

BRADFIELD NO.1 LIMITED

BRADFIELD NO.10 LIMITED

BRADFORD CITY CHALLENGE LIMITED

BRADFORD COMMUNITY AND VOLUNTARY
SERVICE

BRADFORD COMMUNITY BUILD LIMITED

BRADFORD HIDE COMPANY LIMITED

BRADFORD INTERNATIONAL FILM
ASSOCIATES LIMITED

03184799
03685550
03636475
02282824
04322388
04178006
03733291
03250124
03271344
05388174
03744658
06635015
06635015
04248647
05208822
01299727
02606295
06210595
06204124
06204124
06204124
06204124
06051101
06442458

02279089
06206792
06206792
05032947

04052396
04207324
04154622
04314633
03832000
03157855
02910290
05000607
03941536
05034776
06303288
03760906
03535116
01336104
02709052
02588478
02595887
00678859
02675283
02716063
02652370
04283003

04992381
01615294
05114079

04/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
09/702/2009
09/02/2009
09/702/2009
09/02/2009
09/702/2009
09/02/2009
1070272009
05/02/2009
1070272009
10/02/2009
04/02/2009
07/02/2009
1070272009
06/02/2009
09/02/2009
08/02/2009
08/02/2009
08/02/2009
08/02/2009
07/02/2009
09/02/2009

04/02/2009
09/702/2009
09/02/2009
05/02/2009

04/02/2009
0870272009
05/702/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
10/02/2009
08/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/702/2009
07/02/2009
08/02/2009
10/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
0470272009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
1070272009

04/02/2009
07/02/2009
06/02/2009



